Position

Asst Supt-Instruct Srvcs 7-12

Counselor-Elementary

Adm Secretary llI

Counselor-Elementary

Counselor-Elementary

Counselor-Elementary

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Department Total Wages
Instructional Srvcs - $137,923
Sec

Instructional Srvcs - $68,538
Sec

Instructional Srvcs - $46,073
Sec

Instructional Srvcs - $29,162
Sec

Instructional Srvcs - $23,711
Sec

Instructional Srvcs - $20,176

Sec

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,678

$7,903

$7,018

$6,139

$3,119

$2,796



