Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Supt-Instruct Srvcs 7-12		Lodi Unified	Instructional Srvcs - Sec	\$137,923	\$12,678
Counselor-Elementary		Lodi Unified	Instructional Srvcs - Sec	\$68,538	\$7,903
Adm Secretary III		Lodi Unified	Instructional Srvcs - Sec	\$46,073	\$7,018
Counselor-Elementary		Lodi Unified	Instructional Srvcs - Sec	\$29,162	\$6,139
Counselor-Elementary		Lodi Unified	Instructional Srvcs - Sec	\$23,711	\$3,119
Counselor-Elementary		Lodi Unified	Instructional Srvcs - Sec	\$20,176	\$2,796